
Exam Revision Timetable for A Levels 2019 
The revision timetable below should be read in conjunction with your personal exam timetable. You must attend all 

normal lessons when you are not in either an exam or a special revision session up to and including Friday 24th 

May.  From Monday 3rd June, you do not have to attend school except to attend your revision sessions and your 

exams. You must sign in and out of school at reception.  

 

 

 

 

 

REVISION Session Date Exam EXAM Date Revision Venue 

Tues 14 May Period 1 Mathematics AS Paper 1 Wed 15 May am M2 

Tue 14 May Period 2 Core Mathematics C1 Wed 15 May am M2 

Thu 16 May Period 1 Eng Lang and Lit AS Paper 1 Fri 17 May am E6 

Thu 16 May Period 3 Eng Lit B AS Paper 1A Fri 17 May am E6 

Fri 17 May Period 3 Eng Language ADV Paper 1 Mon 20 May am E6 

Fri 17 May Period 4 Economics Component 1 Mon 20 May am G3 

Mon 20 May Period 3 Physics Paper 1 Mon 20 May pm S7 

Mon 20 May Period 3 Psychology Paper 1 Mon 20 May pm MD10 

Tue 21 May Period 3 History Paper 1 Option G Tue 21 May pm MD3 

Tue 21 May Period 1 Sociology Paper 1 Wed 22 May am S6 

Tue 21 May Period 4 Mathematics AS Paper 2 Wed 22 May am M1 

Wed 22 May Period 3 Eng Lang and Lit AS Paper 2 Wed 22 May pm E3 

Wed 22 May Period 3 Geography Physical Systems Wed 22 May pm H1 

Wed 22 May Period 2 Eng Lit B AS Paper 2A Wed 22 May pm E3 

Wed 22 May Period 5 Economics Component 2 Thu 23 May am G3 

Thu 23 May Period 3 Physical Education Paper 1 Thu 23 May pm F1 

Thu 23 May Period 1 Eng Lit B ADV Paper 1A Thu 23 May pm E3 

Thu 23 May Period 5 Physics Paper 2 Fri 24 May am S7 

Thu 23 May Period 4 Business Component 1 Fri 24 May  am G3 

Friday 24th May Year 13 Leavers’ Assembly period 1 

Revision in half term holiday Eng Lit B ADV Paper 2B Mon 3 June am  

Mon 3 June Period 3 Principles in Physics Mon 3 June pm S7 

Mon 3 June Period 3 Business Component 2 Mon 3 June pm G3 

Mon 3 June Period 4 Eng Lang ADV Paper 2 Tue 4 June am E3 

Mon 3 June Period 5 Religious Studies – Philosophy of Religion Tue 4 June am MD4 

Mon 3 June Period 4 Food Science and Nutrition Unit 1 Tue 4 June am D8 

Mon 3 June Period 5 Economics Component 3 Tue 4 June am G3 

Tue 4 June Period 3 Sociology Paper 2 Tue 4 June pm S6 

Tue 4 June Period 3 Chemistry B – Fundamental Chemistry Tue 4 June pm S9 

Tue 4 June Period 4 Mechanics M1 Wed 6 June am M2 

Tue 4 June Period 5 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 Wed 5 June am M1 

Wed 5 June Period 3 Physical Education Paper 2 Wed 5 June pm F1 

Wed 5 June Period 3 History Paper 2 Option O Wed 5 June pm H5 

Wed 5 June Period 5 Biology A – Biological Processes Thu 6 June am S5 

Thu 6 June Period 3 Geography – Human Interactions Thu 6 June pm H1 

Thu 6 June Period 5 Business Component 3 Fri 7 June am G3 

Fri 7 June Period 3 Psychology Paper 2 Fri 7 June pm D10 

Fri 7 June Period 5 Dance  Mon 10 Jun am Drama Studio 

Mon 10 June Period 5 Religious Studies Religion and Ethics Tue 11 June am MD4 

Tue 11 June Period 2 Chemistry B Science Literacy Tue 11 Jun pm S9 

Tue 11 June Period 4 Statistics S1 Wed 12 June am M1 

Tue 11 June Period 5 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 Wed 12 June am M1 

Tue 11 June Period 5 Sociology Paper 3 Wed 12 June am S6 

Wed 12 June Period 4 Biology A Biological Diversity Thu 13 June am S5 

Thu 13 June Period 3 Geography – Geographical Debates Thu 13 June pm H1 

Thu 13 June Period 4 Psychology Paper 3 Fri June am D10 

Thu 13 June Period 5 Music Component 3 Fri 14 June am Mu1 

Fri 14 June Period 3 Mathematics Paper 3 Fri 14 June pm M1 

Fri 14 June Period 4 Biology – Unified Biology Mon 17 June am S5 

Mon 17 June Period 3 Religious Studies – Developments in Christian Thought Mon 17 June pm MD4 

Mon 17 June Period 5 Core Mathematics C3 Tue 18 June am M1 

Tue 18 June Period 3 Chemistry B Practical Skills  Wed 19 June am S9 

Tue 18 June Period 4 Core Mathematics C4 Thu 20 June pm M2 

 


